
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 75389810

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 430,97 RON - 430,97 RON

Descriere: 1 7013074 CHINGA ANCORAJ 50MM 8M 4000 DAN 4,00 BUC 72,45 289,81 19 55,07 2
4006126 SURUB AUTOP MET 4.2X19 29660B4201900 181,00 BUC 0,09 16,73 19 3,18 3
1007323 SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA DIN522C M6X20X1 ZA 324,00 BUC 0,12 38,12 19 7,24 4
6002857 BALAMA SUDABILA LACRIMA OTEL L=140FI20MM 1,00 PER 36,84 36,84 19 7,00 5
1029008 SURUB HEX DIN7504K 5.5X25 19600B0502500 203,00 BUC 0,24 49,47 19 9,40
